
School Points Coach
Albuquerque Academy 6179 Dave Barney NM BARNEYD@aa.edu
Andover 5774 Mike Lane MI dzulkiewski@bloomfield.org
Andover MN 5448 Macia Ford MN dford15@comcast.net
Ann Arbor Pioneer 6790 Dennis Hill MI dennis_d_hill@yahoo.com
Barnegat 2053 Emily Cherry/ Rebecca Kane NJ bengalswim1@gmail.com
Batesville 957 Greg McMullen MI mcmullen.greg@gmail.com
Baylor School 7012 Dan Flack TN dflack@baylorschool.org
Bishop Miege 4793 Dennis Mueller KS miegswimming@gmail.com
Bloomfield Hills 5308 David Zulkiewski MI dzulkiewski@bloomfield.org
Boardman 5281 Carlo Cordon OH Carlo.cordon@boardmanschools.org
Bob Jones 5242 Wade Thaxton/Mike Gunner AL mhgunner@madison.k12.al.us
Bookfield East 6380 Michael Rose WI michaelalanrose@gmail.com
Bowling Green 5516 Gary Layne OH glayne@bgsu.edu
Branford 5702 Scott Butler CT redsox98@sbcglobal.net
Brookline 4977 Jim Stallings MA iceswimmer@hotmail.com
Burke 5589 Alex Jacobsen NE omahaburkeswim@gmail.com
Canton 5662 Ed Weber MI ed.weber@pccsk12.com
Centennial 5838 Pete Crawford MN pcrawford@isd12.org
Centerville 5986 Anne Frayne OH AnneFrayne@frayneandmyers.com
Chamblee 5502 Gregg Valley GA valleycms@gmail.com
Charlotte Catholic 6589 Tim Berens NC tberens17@gmail.com
Chelsea 5434 Andrew Thomson MI athomson@chelsea.k12.mi.us
Cheshire 6313 David Modzelewski CT dmodzelewski@sccymca.org
Clovis West 6381 Adam Reid CA areid79@gmail.com
Columbus School For Girls 4591 Brian Botzman OH bbotzman@columbusschoolforgirls.org

Concord 6052 Tom Johnson IN tomjohnson@concord.k12.in.us
Corvallis 5097 Judy Storie OR swimspart@aol.com
Cyprus 4577 Jason Hayes UT jrhayes@graniteschools.org
Dallas PA 5072 Romayne Mosier PA ramosier1955@yahoo.com
Dexter 6232 Cory Bergen MI bergenc@dexterschools.org
Dubuque Senior 5537 Jesse Huff IA jhuff@dbqschools.org
Duluth GA 5519 Jim Reason GA reas6423@bellsouth.net
Duxbury 5616 Elizabeth Walsh MA ewalsh@duxbury.k12.ma.us
East Grand Rapids 6433 Milton Brigs MI bbriggs.b@gmail.com
Edina 6711 Jeff Mace MI jeffrey.mace@edinaschools.org
Ellsworth 3770 James Goodman ME jbgood@mainleywired.com
Farmington 5720 Jen Marshall MN jmarshall@farmingtonk12.mn.us
Fenton 5606 Brad Jones MI bjones@fentonschools.org
Foothill 6333 Jim Brumm CA jimbrumm@aol.com
Forest Hills Central 6014 Dennis Neat MI coach.neat@yahoo.com
Fossil Ridge 6910 Jimmy Rodriguez CO jrodriguez@psdschools.org
Framington 5151 Michael Foley MA youngfols92@gmail.com
Garnet Valley 5757 Clark Bickling PA dbscoach@aol.com
Glenbrook South 6292 Keith MacDonald IL kmacdonald@glenbrook225.org
Grosse Point South 6110 John Fodell MI Headgator83@gmail.com
Gunn 6664 Bruce Smith CA brucesmithswim@gmail.com
Harpeth Hall 6857 Polly Linden TN linden@harpethhall.org
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Haverford 5866 Matt Steward PA fordswimdive@gmail.com
Hershey 6842 Greg Fastrich PA fasty4@aol.com
Hickory Rdge 4744 Matt Krieger NC mkrieger@gmail.com
Highland Park IL 5312 Tim Sirois IL tsirois@dist113.org
Hinsdale Central 6426 Bob Barber IL rbarber@hinsdale86.org
Hopkinton 5171 Jeff Libby/Kristen Webber MA kwebber@hopkinton.edu
Iowa City High 5562 Zane Hugo IA znhugo@gmail.com
Iowa City West 5980 Byron Butler IA butler.byron@iowacityschools.org
James Madison 6252 Andrew Foos VA andrew.foos@gmail.com
Jamesville Dewitt 5464 Robert Bewley NY bewleyjdcba@gmail.com
Kecoughtan 4524 Joey Stickle VA joey.stickle@cox.net
Kennesaw Mountain 5799 David Reason GA DAVID.REASON@cobbk12.org
Kingsburg 5138 Mike Manley CA mmanley@kingsburghigh.com
Kingwood 6637 Mike Robinson TX mtrobinson@humbleisd.net
Ladue Horton Watkins 5390 Hap Gentry MO rhgentry@earthlink.net
Lahser 5830 Mike Rado MI dzulkiewski@bloomfield.org
Lamar 6020 Stephen R McDonald TX MacBelbot@yahoo.com
Lansing 5136 Diane Hicks-Hughs NY dh2oswim@outlook.com
Los Alamos 5460 Stuart Corliss NM tapershave@aol.com
Loyola Academy 6658 Mike Hengelmann IL mhengelmann@loy.org
Lyons 6408 Scott Walker IL swalker@lths.net
Maine South 5739 Don Kura IL dkura@maine207.org
Marina 6086 Stephen Wright CA swimmarinahigh@yahoo.com
Martha's Vineyard Regional 2485 Jonathon Chatinover MA jchatinover@aac-us.com
Martins Ferry 3688 Nicholas Levi OH NicholasRLevi@gmail.com
Mary Louis Academy 5071 Ellen Ferguson NY EFERGUSON@TMLA.ORG
Mason City 5677 Steve Hugo IA shugo@masoncityschools.org
Mater Dei 6096 Kelly Dullard CA kdullard@materdei.org
Memorial 6014 Jason Mauss TX jgmauss@yahoo.com
Mercy 6504 Mike Venos MI venos@brrice.edu
Millard West 6188 Sydney Bowcott NE sjbowcott@mpsomaha.org
Moorestown 5400 John Battersby NJ jbattersby@mtps.com
Mundelein 5802 Rahul Sethna IL rsethna@d1120.org
Neuqua Valley 6657 Jason Niforatos IL jason_niforatos@ipsd.org
New Trier 6833 Mac Guy IL guyr@nths.net
North Allegheny 6742 Patrick Wenzel PA pooldecked@yahoo.com
North Farmington 5738 Mike Harfoot MI footcmu@comcast.net
Northeastern 1990 Dan Schaeberle PA schaeberled@gmail.com
Oakton 6460 Parker Ramsdell VA pramsdell@fcps.edu
Olathe East 5356 David Youker KS dyoukerct@olatheschools.org
Omaha Marian 6439 BJ Christiansen NE bjchristiansen@omahamarian
Papillion La Vista 5675 Nick Baker NE nbaker@paplv.org
Plymouth Whitemarsh 5051 Kevin Golebiewski PA kgolebiewski@colonialsd.org
Regis Jesuit 6614 Nick Frasiersmith CO nick@denverswimacademy.com
Ridley 5136 Kevin Pierce PA kpierce@ridleysd.org
Rocky River 4885 Mark Harris PA mark.harris@rrcs.org
Rosary 6710 Glenn Brown IL coachbrown@gmail.com
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Santa Margarita Catholic 7069 Rich and Ron Blanc CA blancron@smhs.org
Science Hill 5904 Chris Corragio TN bscswim@yahoo.com
Smokey Hill 6085 Scott Cohen CO scohen3@cherrycreekschools.org
South Lakes 5832 Lisa Groves VA LJGROVES@FCPS.EDU
South Western 4978 William Sterner PA bsterner@embarqmail.com
Southlake Carroll 6740 Kevin Murphy TX kevin.murphy@southlakecarroll.edu
Spartanburg 4688 Johnna Edwards SC yohnna0906@gmail.com
St. Charles East 6456 Julia Oelslager IL julia.oelslager@d303.org
St. Ignatius 6309 David Stepens IL david.stephens@ignatius.org
Stillwater 6510 Brian Luke MI lukeb@stillwaterschools.org
Stone Ridge 6507 Robert Walker MA CoachRAW@aol.com
Suffield Academy 6164 Andrew Lowe CT alowe@suffieldacademy.org
Talawanda 5252 Stephen Pasquale OH pasquales@talawanda.org
The Collegiate School 5953 Mike Peters VA mike_peters@collegiate-va.org
The Episcopal Academy 6466 Brian Kline PA kline@episcopalacademy.org
The Westminster Schools 6583 Sharon Loughran GA sharonloughran@westminster.net
Trinity School 4851 Dan Lynch NY dan.lynch@trinityschoolnyc.org
Upper Dublin 6521 Pat Redican PA predican@udsd.org
Upper St. Clair 6162 Dave Schraven PA coachdave@peaqphg.org
Verona Area-Mount Horeb 6042 Bill Wuerger WI wuegerw@verona.k12.wi.us
Walton 6434 Ty Vernon GA tyvernon3@gmail.com
Waxahachie 2230 Tamara Pruitt TX tpruitt@wisd.org
Wayland 5648 Michael Foley MA youngfols92@gmail.com
Wellesley 5318 Jennifer Dutton MA jspendutton@gmail.com
West Chicago 5839 Nick Parry IL nparry@d94.org
Weston 6032 Claude Valle MA claudevalle123@gmail.com
William Penn Charter 6145 Brian Hecker PA bhecker@penncharter.com
Wilson 6549 Tom Houck PA houtho@share.wilsonsd.org
Winona Senior 5342 Chris Mayer MN chrismayer@hotmail.com
Winston Churchill 6486 Mark Jedow TX jedowmark@gmail.com
York Suburban 5696 Richard Guyer PA guyergupp1@aol.com
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